

ARG CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS LLC

661 Front St, Suite 3, Berea, OH 44017 Member ID: 236279 | Member Since 1/1/2022

HAS BEEN APPROVED TO BE A PREFERRED CONTRACTOR IN THE OWENS CORNING ROOFING CONTRACTOR NETWORK OF INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS

Which ensures the following:

- · Has met the standards set forth by Owens Corning
- Is licensed and insured as required by state/province and local laws
- Provides the highest-quality products and customer service
- · Has been in business two years under current business name

Michael Schneider, Contractor Network Leader

10/18/2023

Date



Pub. No. 45127-1
Owens Corning Roofing Preferred Contractors are independent contractors and are neither affiliates nor agents of Owens Corning Roofing and Asphalt, LLC, or its affiliated companies. THE PINK PANTHER™ & @1964–2021 Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer Studios Inc.
All Rights Reserved. The color PINK is a registered trademark of Owens Corning.

© 2021 Owens Corning All Rights Personal

